Uitslagenlijst 45ste Nieuwjaarsloop De Wilp
De Wilp - Zaterdag 4 januari 2025

J-8, 800M - JEUGD T/M 8 JAAR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Thijn Aardema Groningen 3:27 3:27
2 Laurens Luchtmeijer Assen 3:29 3:27
3 Rafaél Harmsen Drachten 3:47 3:47
4 Thijs Brink De Wilp 3:51 3:50
5 Robin de Vries Marum 4:03 4:03
6 Lars Posthumus Siegerswoude 4:21 4:21
7 Teun Arts Tolbert 4:25 4:22
8 Senn Kerstholt Smilde 4:29 4:28
9 Niek Kiewiet Bakkeveen 5:03 5:02
10 Sem Ploeg De Wilp 5:07 5:07
11 Achmed Aloush De Wilp 5:18 5:17
12 Daan Edens De Wilp 5:18 5:17
13 Huub Janssen De Wilp 5:44 5:43
14 Julian Aardema Groningen 5:53 5:52
15 Jens Kiewiet Bakkeveen 9:09 9:07
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Elin Ensing Westervelde 3:16 3:16
2 Veerle ten Dam Eelderwolde 3:32 3:31
3 Imre Marinus Drachten 4:03 4:02
4 Mirte Posthumus Siegerswoude 4:18 4:17
5 Benthe Janssen De Wilp 4:38 4:38
6 Dautsen de Jong De Wilp 4:40
7 Rosanna Harmsen Drachten 4:41 4:40
8 Hannah Meindertsma De Wilp 5:27 5:27
9 Lana Roffel De Wilp 5:36 5:35
10 Norah Stokroos De Wilp 5:44 5:43
11 Loes Kuiper Marum 6:12 6:10
12 Imke Janssen De Wilp 6:13 6:12
13 Lotte Tijtsma De Wilp 7:02 7:01
14 Vera Nabring De Wilp 8:49 8:47

J-11, 1600M - JEUGD T/M 11 JAAR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lars ten Dam Eelderwolde 5:41 5:41
2 Gijs ten Dam Eelderwolde 6:24 6:24
3 Kai Marinus Drachten 6:46 6:46
4 Matthys de Jong De Wilp 7:27 7:27
5 Menno Bronsveld Opende 7:45 7:44
6 Thijmen Ploeg De Wilp 9:05 9:04

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Evie Rouwenhorst Groningen 7:07 7:07
2 Fenna de Groot Oldekerk 7:27 7:26
3 Fraukje Dijkstra De Wilp 8:21 8:21
4 Yara Brink De Wilp 9:09 9:08
5 Femke Kuiper Marum 9:24 9:24
6 Maud Janssen De Wilp 10:48 10:48

J-13, 2400M - JEUGD T/M 13 JAAR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lars ten Dam Eelderwolde 9:25 9:25
2 Martijn Veldman Marum 10:47 10:47
3 Jonne Bronsveld Opende 10:56 10:54
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lieke de Groot Oldekerk 10:41 10:40
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Uitslagenlijst 45ste Nieuwjaarsloop De Wilp
De Wilp - Zaterdag 4 januari 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
2 Amerens de Jong De Wilp 12:01 12:00
3 Anouk Renkema De Wilp 14:59 14:58
J-16, 5KM - JEUGD T/M 16 JAAR
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Jerrik Thalen Roden 17:42 17:41
2 Jarne Ploeg De Wilp 21:42 21:42
3 Sven Dijkstra De Wilp 22:08 22:02
4 Silas Mulder Opende 22:09 22:02
5 Jason Wallet Assen 22:17 22:14
6 Stefan Gommer De Wilp 24:06 23:39
7 Bas Borreman De Wilp 24:34 24:28
8 Seppe Nijdam De Wilp 27:51 27:23
9 Harold Heldeweg Jonkersvaart 29:24 29:24
10 llan Bouwman Zevenhuizen 30:44 30:43
11 Thijn Aardema Groningen 31:04 30:57
12 Jaylano Jhagjhoor Singh De Wilp 41:11 40:48
M-16, 5KM - JEUGD T/M 16 JAAR
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Sarah Wallet Assen 24:21 24:17
2 Norah Kerstholt Smilde 27:27 27:23
3 Eliza Dijkstra Ureterp 28:04 27:57
4 Iris Algra Marum 29:56 29:45
5 Amerens de Jong De Wilp 31:27 31:04
6 Anouk Scholte Peize 31:50 31:30
7 Janneke Seggelinck Zevenhuizen 34:05 33:53
8 Latycha Helmholt De Wilp 41:11 40:48
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Jurre van der Vaart De Wilp 15:20 15:20
2 Wilbert Hamberg Ommen 19:00 18:59
3 Arend Arendz Jubbega 19:21 19:16
4 Jeroen ten Dam Eelderwolde 19:48 19:47
5 Ruben Brandsma Offingawier 20:13 20:06
6 Stephan de Vries Marum 21:11 21:06
7 Klaas Algra Frieschepalen 21:53 21:18
8 Janco Paulusma Bakkeveen 21:57 21:49
9 Jeroen Bakker Marum 21:58 21:46
10 Lauris Kooi Tolbert 22:15 22:07
11 Wisse van Veen Waskemeer 22:30 22:28
12 Johan Zwama De Wilp 23:55 23:47
13 Bob Sikkema Lippenhuizen 24:13 24:02
14 Emile Luchtmeijer Assen 24:21 23:53
15 Patrick Wallet Assen 24:22 24:19
16 Rienk Jan Bron Drachtstercompagnie 24:37 24:13
17 Bennart Neef Siegerswoude 25:14 25:05
18 Arnaud Dijkstra Ureterp 25:17 25:10
19 Laurens Bakker De Wilp 25:22 25:19
20 Roelof Roffel Leek 25:24 25:06
21 Meine de Boer De Wilp 25:35 25:32
22 Johan Krans De Wilp 25:55 25:45
23 Anton Visser Marum 25:57 25:53
24 Nico Huismans De Wilp 26:44 26:17
25 Dennis Stuit De Wilp 27:02 26:59
26 Rick van Dijken De Wilp 28:04 27:59
27 Erwin Roffel De Wilp 28:35 28:32
28 Max Duursma De Wilp 28:38 28:35
Uitslagen.nl Pagina 2 06-01-2025 18:25



Uitslagenlijst 45ste Nieuwjaarsloop De Wilp
De Wilp - Zaterdag 4 januari 2025

Plaats Naam

29 Hilbert Bijzitter

30 Jeffrey Pander

31 Klaas Michiel Elema
32 Hans Arling

33 Leo van Herksen
34 Hilvert Huiting

35 Hans Top

36 Jan Scholte

37 Rick Dijkstra

38 Jorne van der Vaart
39 Jan Bakker

40 Hfj Muthert

1 Martje Mulder

2 Els Kalis

3 Hilde Tuijt

4 Liesbeth Lageman

5 Paulien Arendz

6 Ciska Vriesema

7 Lianne Hospers

8 Jose van Gijssel

9 Yfke de Vries
10 Cobie Kooi
11 Judith Schippers
12 Marijke Meijer
13 Nienke Broersma
14 Alina Bijzitter
15 Nynke Elzinga
16 Nynke Oosterloo
17 Eline Pijpker
18 Riemkje de Jong
19 Lammie Wagenaar
20 Marianne Dijkstra
21 Tjitske Veenhuizen
22 Duvera Herfst
23 Marieke Gorter-Aalfs
24 Pia Kooistra
25 Ingrid Zandstra
26 Mirella van der Wal
27 Sanne Karkdijk
28 Isis van der Laan
29 Gonneke Teeuwen-Renssen
30 Lydia Fifield
31 Desley de Vries
32 Nolé Tomasoa
33 Ellen Prins
34 Gina Kamminga
35 Anouk Gerding
36 Jetske Van der Zee
37 Ingrid Hulverscheidt
38 Xandra Top
39 Marijn van Wijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Delft
Drachten
Marum
Siddeburen
Marum
Hoogezand
Groningen
Peize

De Wilp

De Wilp

De Wilp
Groningen

28:42
29:07
29:29
29:35
31:14
31:28
31:43
31:50
34:15
34:16
36:05
36:42

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Groningen
Nuis
Assen
Leek

Drachtstercompagnie

De Wilp
Marum
Marum

Nuis

Ureterp
Heerenveen
Groningen
Groningen
Harkstede
Siegerswoude
Zevenhuizen
Zevenhuizen
De Wilp
Drachten

De Wilp
Zevenhuizen
Marum
Oldekerk
Leek
Marum

De Wilp
Lemele

De Wilp
Marum
Groningen
Harkema

De Wilp
Tolbert
Zevenhuizen
Harkema
Waskemeer
Zuidhorn
Groningen
Tolbert

20:08
22:34
23:24
25:06
25:36
25:40
26:55
27:14
27:26
28:15
28:28
28:32
28:43
28:48
29:32
29:35
29:43
29:56
29:57
30:10
30:40
31:15
32:17
33:02
33:07
33:10
33:20
33:35
34:49
34:55
35:22
36:02
36:18
36:18
36:29
36:40
37:25
39:47
47:05

Netto
28:14
28:59
29:12
29:13
31:07
30:57
31:22
31:29
33:48
33:48
36:02
36:40

VROUW, 5KM

Plaats Naam

Netto
20:05
22:31
23:19
24:50
25:12
25:32
26:38
26:47
27:15
28:07
28:03
28:13
28:14
28:19
29:14
29:21
29:27
29:33
29:37
30:02
30:21
30:50
32:05
32:33
32:51
32:56
33:16
33:12
34:23
34:28
35:03
35:59
36:00
36:00
36:10
36:20
37:08
39:25
46:43

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Rikjan Bathoorn Groningen 32:47 32:47
2 Rob de Vries Groningen 33:42 33:42
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Uitslagenlijst 45ste Nieuwjaarsloop De Wilp
De Wilp - Zaterdag 4 januari 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

3 Maurice Kram Nieuw-Roden 33:47 33:47

4 Sander de Boer Groningen 34:47 34:46

5 Marcel Wiersma Groningen 37:19 37:15

6 Merwin Dollison Winschoten 37:39 37:39

7 Senny Donk Aduard 37:43 37:43

8 Jeroen-Pieter van der Vliet Assen 38:15 38:15

9 Leon Minnema Meerstad 39:21 39:20
10 Erik Bakker Hurdegaryp 40:40 40:34
11 Siese Veenstra Groningen 40:44 40:43
12 Gertjan de Vries Jonkersvaart 40:51 40:50
13 Gerhard te Brummelstroete Groningen 40:55 40:41
14 Jur Botma Eelde 41:05 41:00
15 Adriaan Huisman Appelscha 41:08 41:08
16 Lucas Lohuis Groningen 41:30 41:29
17 Vincent Meerveld Groningen 41:51 41:49
18 Pieter Jan Kooi Loppersum 42:17 42:13
19 Michiel Muthert Groningen 42:23 42:21
20 Anne-Jan Dijkhuis Groningen 43:00 42:52
21 Gerrit Cornelisse Marum 43:02 42:57
22 Pieter Varwijk Ureterp 43:04 42:59
23 Anton Van Deel Groningen 43:04 43:02
24 Timen de Vries De Wilp 43:25 43:10
25 Auke van der Wal Harkema 43:34 43:29
26 Rinse de Vries Grootegast 43:43 43:39
27 Tomas Tiekstra Groningen 43:45 43:36
28 Jelle Koopman Groningen 44:44 44:40
29 Sjoerd Kiewiet Bedum 45:05 44:55
30 Niek van der Vaart Marum 45:05 44:55
31 Fernando Bos Doezum 45:55 45:46
32 Jeffrey de Bruin Groningen 46:22 46:19
33 Rinze Boonstra Marum 46:24 46:00
34 Jan Horenga Sebaldeburen 46:28 46:22
35 Wierd Duursma Beilen 46:30 46:24
36 Gesinus Boer Niebert 46:32 46:24
37 Andreas Verwaal Marum 46:39 46:26
38 Erik Douwe Veenstra Drachten-Azeven 46:43 46:34
39 Tom Tuchter Haaksbergen 46:56 46:53
40 Anne-Nico van der Vaart Marum 46:56 46:46
41 Johan van Staalduinen Marum 47:06 46:55
42 Fabian Groenewold Groningen 47:06 46:55
43 Wijbe Weening Ureterp 47:17 47:12
44 Jan Hovinga Leek 47:19 47:13
45 Simon Veen Marum 47:40 47:20
46 Hugo Slagter De Wilp 47:48 47:45
47 Twan van Dijken De Wilp 47:48 47:46
48 Eric Baardolf Oostwold 47:55 47:46
49 Peter Wolters Nieuw-Roden 48:02 47:56
50 Willem Klein Boerakker 48:17 47:53
51 Feitze van Zwol Zuidwolde 48:44 48:39
52 Jan Willem van der Molen Donkerbroek 48:46 48:33
53 Durk Veenstra Ureterp 48:51 48:39
54 Meine Hoitsma Meerstad 48:52 48:49
55 Evert Kooistra Leek 48:53 48:24
56 Jan Niemeijer Roden 48:54 48:53
57 Kor de Boer Marum 49:02 48:51
58 Marco Tekstra Tolbert 49:02 48:54
59 Gerrit Varwijk De Wilp 49:07 48:43
60 Koen Kieneker Haren Gn 49:10 49:06
61 Peter Kieneker De Wilp 49:11 49:06
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Uitslagenlijst 45ste Nieuwjaarsloop De Wilp
De Wilp - Zaterdag 4 januari 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
62 Oscar te Brummelstroete De Wilp 49:20 49:06
63 Jeep Schreuder Frieschepalen 49:26 49:11
64 Henk Mulder Opende 49:35 49:29
65 Erwin Camps Maasbree 49:44 49:26
66 Jorrit Mozes Roden 49:46 49:21
67 Nino Speksnijder De Wilp 49:51 49:48
68 Dennis Tehubijuluw Drachten 49:52 49:22
69 Taeke Boersma Grootegast 50:10 49:57
70 Fokke Haisma Boelenslaan 50:25 50:19
71 Brent Boezerooij De Wilp 51:08 51:06
72 Frits Feddema Heerenveen 51:24 51:23
73 Arno Kakkenberg 51:24 50:58
74 Marcel Berendse De Wilp 51:32 51:14
75 Richard Post Drachten 51:46 51:28
76 Jesse Woning Marum 52:04 51:54
77 Wietze-Jan Haisma Drachten 52:43 52:37
78 Jeroen Bastiaan Zuidhorn 53:03 53:00
79 Henk Prins Tolbert 53:08 53:01
80 Gooitzen Tjoelker Sebaldeburen 53:11 52:57
81 Luco Posthumus Siegerswoude 53:34 53:21
82 Robin Edens Tolbert 53:41 53:21
83 Gertjan Zuidema Boerakker 53:52 53:43
84 Anne Bolhuis Grootegast 53:58 53:39
85 Theo Kiewiet De Wilp 54:20 54:15
86 Pieter Hijlkema Nooitgedacht 54:41 54:16
87 Kasper Hijlkema Groningen 54:41 54:16
88 Evert Boer Sauwerd 54:50 54:38
89 Sipke Buma Zoeterwoude 55:18 55:13
90 Peter Vonck Sauwerd 55:25 55:11
91 Eddy Groenewold Peize 55:28 55:17
92 Ties Elzerman Drachten 55:50 55:45
93 Hans Jakobs De Wilp 55:56 55:36
94 Marcel Pruis Marum 56:15 55:53
95 Daniel Elzinga De Wilp 56:41 56:32
96 Hans Polinder Dedemsvaart 56:47 56:37
97 Kees de Vries Hoogezand 56:50 56:40
98 Silvester Klarenbeek Eelderwolde 57:14 56:51
99 Marcel Vd Bongart Groningen 57:17 57:02
100 Albert de Bakker Nuis 57:20 57:09
101 Jaco den Boer Kinderdijk 57:20 57:10
102 Vincent van der Veen Haulerwijk 57:23 56:58
103 Chris de Kraker Groningen 57:37 57:14
104 Mark Hoogwerf Marum 57:40 57:26
105 Rob Noorda Groningen 57:46 57:30
106 Stefan Feenstra Groningen 57:59 57:30
107 PC Ronnie Nietap 58:08 57:58
108 Date Jan Jongsma Aduard 58:09 57:52
109 Erik Luters De Wilp 58:15 57:54
110 Stan van Wijk Tolbert 58:53 58:33
111 Kylian Jung Drachten 58:58 58:48
112 Egbert Geertsma Groningen 59:24 59:03
113 Bert van der Molen Leek 1:00:08 59:51
114 Dries Drewes Roden 1:00:17 59:51
115 Siemen van der Meulen Roden 1:00:18 59:51
116 Anco de Boer Zuidhorn 1:01:26 1:01:00
117 Reinder Tel Surhuizum 1:01:42 1:01:32
118 Aant Zuidema Grootegast 1:03:16 1:03:02
119 Henk van Dijken Zevenhuizen 1:05:09 1:04:46
120 Ivan de Boer Marum 1:05:25 1:04:59
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Uitslagenlijst 45ste Nieuwjaarsloop De Wilp
De Wilp - Zaterdag 4 januari 2025

Plaats Naam
121 Berend Kloezen
122 Wiebe Biesma
123 Douwe Hijlkema

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Zuidhorn
Gorredijk
Drachten

1:05:58
1:06:18
1:12:18

Netto
1:05:36
1:06:02
1:11:48

VROUW, 10KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Rianne Harmsen de Boer
2 Iris Pepping
3 Femke Tekstra
4 Lisanne Elmers
5 Esther Mulder
6 Elly Rooda
7 Helga Keijer
8 Antje van der Harst
9 Marleen Gorter
10 Anouk Bos
11 Marloes Prins
12 Anna Gorter
13 Joanne Mulder
14 Karin Danhof
15 Ria Dijkstra
16 Dorien Hut
17 Rolien Benedictus
18 Annemarieke de Vries
19 Corine Bont-Tiebosch
20 Aliene van der Veen
21 Hanna Waardenburg
22 Albertine Bastiaan
23 Renee Mulder
24 Els vd Zwaag
25 Nancy Fortier
26 Gerrie Algra
27 Wilma Nabring
28 Baukje Bouma
29 Elly de Vries
30 Ivonne Wassenaar
31 Hester Kootstra
32 Irina van der Veer
33 Julia Meijer
34 Jessica van den Oort
35 Marlou Nivard
36 Stien Hut
37 Simone Brouwer-Mercuur
38 Nicole Bruin
39 Hiske Kramer
40 Welmoed Vollema
41 Lisanne Zijlstra
42 Jildou Smits-Vollema
43 Nienke Bays
44 Regina de Jong
45 Hieke Beukema
46 Vera Krikke-Biesma
47 Geke Westerhuis
48 Pleuni Wouda
49 Jannie Seggelinck
50 Hilde Wijma
51 Naniene van Beukering
52 Hanneke Westgeest

Drachten
Groningen
Groningen
Ravenswoud
Leek
Grootegast
Drachten
Bakkeveen
Niekerk
Doezum
Leek
Groningen
Haulerwijk
Zuidhorn
Drachten
Leek
Marum

De Wilp
Groningen
Siegerswoude
Zuidlaren
Zuidhorn
Nietap
Zuidhorn
Maasbree
Grootegast
De Wilp
Wijnjewoude
Zevenhuizen
Opende
Burgum
Warten

Leek
Marum

De Wilp
Zuidhorn
Leek

Nuis

Tolbert

Norg
Drachten
Ureterp
Surhuisterveen
Harkema
Sauwerd
Gorredijk
Rottevalle
Doezum
Zevenhuizen
Opende
Drachten
Houtigehage

40:34
42:25
44:47
45:28
47:27
48:08
49:09
50:17
50:58
51:29
53:08
53:13
53:13
54:20
55:28
55:54
56:11
56:38
57:13
57:20
57:24
57:25
58:08
58:08
58:10
58:38
59:03
59:47
1:00:05
1:00:07
1:01:00
1:01:00
1:01:31
1:01:47
1:02:09
1:02:51
1:03:06
1:03:06
1:03:26
1:03:47
1:04:29
1:05:20
1:05:30
1:05:30
1:05:58
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:20
1:09:47
1:11:51
1:12:18
1:14:28

Netto
40:32
42:24
44:44
45:27
47:20
48:02
49:00
50:05
50:47
51:19
52:59
52:56
52:56
54:19
54:58
55:45
55:58
56:19
57:12
57:04
57:22
57:22
57:59
57:46
57:52
58:33
58:44
59:31
59:58

1:00:03
1:00:31
1:00:31
1:01:12
1:01:42
1:01:48
1:02:30
1:02:45
1:02:45
1:03:07
1:03:33
1:04:20
1:05:06
1:05:02
1:05:03
1:05:46
1:06:03
1:05:56
1:05:49
1:09:36
1:11:36
1:11:53
1:14:04

MAN, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Hessel Wijnja Groningen 1:14:49 1:14:48
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Uitslagenlijst 45ste Nieuwjaarsloop De Wilp
De Wilp - Zaterdag 4 januari 2025

Plaats Naam

2 Gerrit Pijpker
3 Gerben Bouwman
4 Dennis Riemeijer
5 Maik Lammertink
6 Sietze Huizenga
7 Roelof de Groot
8 Simon Aardema
9 Peter Kroezenga

10 Max Blaauw

11 Yoram Bont

12 Bas de Boer

13 Louis Bont

14 Richard Bos

15 Akugbe robert Ovbiagbonhia

16 José Silva

17 Barry Willems

18 Joas Treffers

19 Neil Bont

20 Albert Schurer

21 Joey de Boe

22 Jeroen Gardien

23 Diemer Top

24 Rick Roelfsema

25 Colin Stefan Werkman
26 Klaas Postmus

27 Jarik Bleeker

28 Jeppe van Tricht

29 Lieuwe van den Berg
30 Wouter Kuiper

31 Stoffer Havinga

32 Wouter Bouw

33 Sietze van der Meer
34 Henk de Vries

35 Roelof Bus

36 Arnold Latour

37 Neil Bont

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Bakkeveen 1:15:51 1:15:51
Groningen 1:17:34 1:17:34
Groningen 1:22:57 1:22:56
Ureterp 1:26:06 1:26:04
Grijpskerk 1:28:45 1:28:44
Oldekerk 1:28:51 1:28:50
Groningen 1:32:20 1:32:19
Groningen 1:35:42 1:35:37
Groningen 1:35:53 1:35:48
Groningen 1:36:38 1:36:32
Groningen 1:37:10 1:37:05
Groningen 1:37:53 1:37:47
Spanga 1:41:27 1:41:23
Drachten 1:41:38 1:41:33
Almere 1:43:09 1:43:02
Beilen 1:43:14 1:43:10
Zwolle 1:43:17 1:43:15

1:44:38 1:44:33
Marum 1:45:16 1:45:12
Pijnacker 1:45:45 1:45:44
Veendam 1:46:45 1:46:42
Groningen 1:47:27 1:47:26
Leek 1:47:38 1:47:36
Zuidlaren 1:48:29 1:48:25
Norg 1:48:54 1:48:52
Veendam 1:49:52 1:49:45
Amsterdam 1:49:53 1:49:49
Nieuw-Roden 1:50:49 1:50:41
Marum 1:53:00 1:52:57
Thesinge 1:53:45 1:53:37
Peize 1:55:21 1:55:15
Surhuisterveen 1:56:07 1:56:02
Groningen 1:56:27 1:56:20
Groningen 1:57:11 1:57:03
Grootegast 1:58:44 1:58:41
Groningen 2:13:28 2:13:21

VROUW, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Jildou Huurman Bakkeveen 1:37:25 1:37:25
2 Nadieh Vlasma Groningen 1:39:38 1:39:33
3 Mijke van Kammen Groningen 1:42:36 1:42:35
4 Erika Broekema Groningen 1:44:11 1:44:11
5 Hanny Douma Zuidhorn 1:46:06 1:46:01
6 Marrit Klamer Ureterp 1:56:03 1:55:59
7 Astrid Menks Leeuwarden 1:56:05 1:56:02
8 Mandy Schaefer Drachten 1:56:57 1:56:53
9 Yvonne Lubben Groningen 1:57:46 1:57:38
10 Petra van den Berg-Doodeman Heerhugowaard 2:00:18 2:00:14
11 Tini Huisma Sebaldeburen 2:01:02 2:01:00
12 Yvonne Ploeg Rolde 2:01:22 2:01:19
13 Anny Ploeg Grootegast 2:01:22 2:01:20
14 Siegrid Schuitmaker Wommels 2:09:23 2:09:18
15 Meike Bijvang Groningen 2:09:55 2:09:48
16 Jolanda Been Roden 2:09:56 2:09:49
17 Gonnie van der Bij Garyp 2:12:44 2:12:37
18 Mendy van Midden Julianadorp 2:14:00 2:13:56
19 Bauke Lien van Riel Assen 2:26:45 2:26:39
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